ISO9001&ISO13485 Certif icates
Factory registration No. 07-000299
Puretech-Syringe Filter
Vacuum Pump
Filtration System
NEW !!
4mm Metech-Syringe Filter
Glass Microfiber Filter

Membrane Diameter Sterile Membrane characteristics
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
A1-3   DualTech™ -  Syringe Filter
Layer 1
Layer 2
Layer 1
Layer 2
Sample
flow
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
PP=P
GF=G
Membrane
013=13mm
Puretech
030=25mm
017=13mm
Metech
033=33mm
Diameter
S(EO/Gamma)
Sterile
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
Pore size Membrane characteristics
N(non-sterile)
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
100pcs/pk
100pcs/pk
02
I  = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
Pore size
017=13mm
033=33mm
X04=4mm N(non-sterile)
022=0.22 um
020=0.20 um
045=0.45 um
100=1.0   um
300=3.0   um
500=5.0   um
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
RC
GF
I  = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
Ordering Information
Product Characteristics

06
B
Ordering Information
PVDF
PTFE
Nylon
MCE
CA
PES
PP
RC
GF
013=13  mm
025=25  mm
047=47  mm
090=90  mm
142=142mm
293=293mm
020=0.22 um
022=0.22 um
045=0.45 um
100=1.0   um
300=3.0   um
500=5.0   um
MembraneM
Membrane
Disc
Diameter
N(non-sterile)
S(EO)
Sterile Pore size Membrane characteristics
I  = hydrophilic
O = hydrophobic
Micro-Glass Fibers without Binder
M-PVDF 047 N 045 1
B3    Glass Fiber Filter for "TCLP"
B4    Glass Fiber Filter for  "SS"  or  "TSS"
B5    Glass Filter for  "TSP"
07
B5-1 B5-2
M-GHA047N150M
M-GHA047N150M Standard Method 2540 D Suspended Solids
M-GF142N070M
M-GF142N070M
Model No.
Typical Applications
Size
Filter Material
Thickness
Nominal Pore Size
Pressure Drop
Filtration Speed(mls/min)
Each filter cover with PET
pad. It will prevent the break
in the process of transportation
Number printing,
Easy to track.
M-GHA0810N150M
M-GHA0810N150M
EPM 2000
Cross Reference
Cross Reference
Cross Reference
Specifications
Specifications
Specifications
U.S. EPA Method
Borosilicate glass without binder
1311
142mm
0.45mm
0.7μm
120 bar